
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Sealed quotations are invited from the local interested registered firms suppliers for supply of 

sweeping materials specified in the list enclosed for the Office of the Principal Accountant General, 

Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar for the Financial Year 2021-22. 

Terms and Conditions 
The Tenderers are required to submit quotations quoting the rates including all other charges 

for the articles mentioned in the enclosure. 
The quotations addressed to the O/o the Principal Accountant General, Mowb-II Arunachal 

Pradesh, Itanagar - 791111 should be submitted under sealed covers super scribed with the 

words "QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF SWEEPING MATERIALS" so as to reach 

Administration Section on or before 11/03/2021 either by post or messenger. The sealed 

quotation will be opened on 12.03.2021 at 04:00 PM in the office chamber of Sr. Deputy 

Accountant General/Deputy Accountant General (Admn). 

2 

The tenderer shall indicate the Brand, Trademark, quantity and other particulars of the articles 

for proper identification.

No alteration or modification of the rates will be allowed after submission of the quotations 
The ratefs) once accepted will remain valid for the Financial Year 2021-22. No representation 
whatsoever for enhancement of rates on the ground of increase in market prices or otherwise 

will be entertained. If the approved supplier fails to supply any articles at the accepted rates 

within a stipulated time of 07 days from the date of supply order, the articles will be purchased 

from the market and the difference in cost, if any, be recovered from the subsequent bill of such 

approved supplier. 
The rates for each item (inclusive of taxes) should be quoted separately both in figures and 

words.

Articles supplied under the contract must confirm to the approved quality and specification.

Sub-standard articles will be rejected. 
The articles as ordered for are to be delivered as per specification within 07 (seven) days from 

6. 

the receipt of the demand from this office. 

The office of the Principal Accountant General reserves the right to allot the work to the lowest 

of any other tenderer without assigning any reasons whatsoever. 
5. 

The firm quoting theLl for most items will be offered to supply all the items by matching the 

LI for the remaining items however if the supplier is unable to match the price, offer will be 
made to firms quoting LI for 2nd most items and so on by matching the Ll price for all the 

9. 

items. 

10. Th act will remain valid for the Financial Year 2021-22 unless the period is terminated cOl 

or extended. 

Sr. Dy. Accountamt Geheral (Admn) 

No. PAG/AP/Admn/Sweeping/2021-22/223 
Copy to: 

Date: .02.2021 

03 MAR 2071 
1. All concerned 
2. Official website 

Sr. Dy. AccoutantGeneral (Admn) 



TTTu5 5 JU "QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF SWEEPING MATERIALS" fdt g 
47 TTH HETTRTR Tutau, 3/5UITaT UtT, Tita II, ETHTTR- 791 111 atteref chd 

.TCRT HTEYaT (sealed) teu5T , 315 UI HGRTATB GRI GHI BY-t grtt. fGrH uRTET 

THTC1 2.03.2021 04 HUT H TSTq aRg 3UHEICRaTHTR (URTT.) aTI GTUT| 

6. 

7 t ETRT ATqT T�RI TEa uia a 07 f itar afuta HrHE BI farRU 

9 

arg JUHETeRaTSTR (URIT-T) 

HT: 202102 
No. PAG/AP/Admn/Sweeping/2021-22/215 

03 MAR 2021 

afrg HETtETR (UzITH-A) 



List of sWeeping materials 

Sl. Item's Name Brand/Specification Quantity MRP Rate Remarks 
No. quoted 

Acr Godrej 
Room relresher Santoor or similar 

quality 
Good quality Bamboo Zharu 

Bamboo Zharu with Good quality 
long handle 
Black Phenyl 500 

ml1 Lur. 
Bleaching powder 
500 gm 

Cross or smilar 

quality 
Spark pluS 
Or similar quality 

Aer Godrej or similar 

quality 
Spark or similar 

Car retreshner 

Citronella 30ml 
quality 

Furniture door'glassColin or similar 
cleaner S00 Luality 

11Lr 
Dusbin 60 Itr with Milton or similar 

SW ing lid 
Dustbin garbage bag Good quality 
Large si1ze 
Dusting cloth/cotton Good quality 

quality 
10 

12 Plastic Milton or 
Dusting pan 

similar quality 
Good quality 13 Examination gloves 

No 4.5.6 
Flower Zharu 
Floor mop durable Good quality 
Floor mop flat with 

water draining

bucket 

14 Good quality 

16 Good quality 

Floor wiper Good quality 

(bathroom) 
Gloves reusable Good quality 

No,4.5.6 
Gunny bag 
(plastic/sutli) 

Good quuality 

Hand sanitizer 100 Dettol 

Savlon m 

Lifebouy 
lancd unitizer 500 Dettol 

vlon 

Lilebouy or bran 

Detto 
land ashh with Lifebouy 
fell pacl.ct. 5)0mi 

Savlon 

Toilet cleaner apie 
500 m 



Plastic broom w Ith Milton orsimilar 
long handle quality 

Good quality Face mask 

(disposable) 
aphthalene ball 

T00gm 
Paper Napkin 100 
Shects 

Good quality 

Paseo or similar 

quality 
Odonil or similar Bathroom freshener 

S0 gm quality 
Plastic bucket 20 Milton or similar 
Lr. quality 
Plastic bucket 10 Milton or similar 
Ltr. quality 
Plastic dustbin 30 itr Milton or similar 
with swing lid quality 

Milton or similar 
Plastic nmug OT Lr. 

quality 
Milton or similar 

Plastie mug!.>Ltr. 
quality 
Ambipur. Godrej 

ROom spray. 275 ml Odonil or similar 

quality 
Glade. Godrej 

Room spray . 125 ml Odonil or similar 

quality 
Reetified Spirit 

isopropy 
Stain cleaner S00 ml Good quality 
Thinner oil 5 ltr_ 
T1ssue paper (per 

packet) 100 Sheets 
Tissue paper 

holder stand 

Branded 

Good brand 
Paseo or similar 

38 
39 

quality 
Good quality 

plastic) 
Toiiet brush 
Toilet paper(per 

Good quality 
Good quality 

acke) 
W ite Phenyl 500 Cross or Similar 

quality 
Goodnight or similar 

quality 

m 

Mosquito 
repellent(Machine 

With retil) 
Mosquito 
repellentretill 

Goodnight or similar 

quality 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

